Bolt Expansion Anchor
CERTIFICERINGER
FUNKTIONER
Heavy duty wedge anchor
For cracked and non-cracked concrete
Fire resistance class R30-R120 for design of anchorages under exposure to fire
Approved for use in seismic design category C1 & C2 (for Drill Bit Diameters 8 mm and greater)
SPECIFIKATIONER

M12 110mm 80 mm
SABM12050 401158 Stål
Electrogalvaniz
ed
M12 150mm 80 mm
SABM16025 402171 Stål
Electrogalvaniz
ed
M16 145mm 97 mm
SABM20030 402446 Stål
Electrogalvaniz
ed
M20 167mm 114 mm
Table 2/2
Katalognummer Artikelnummer A Drill Bit Diameter
SABM8050S6 401151 49 mm 8mm
SABM8050 400409 49 mm 8mm
SABM8010 400408 9 mm 8mm
SABM10010S6 401152 10 mm 10mm
SABM10010 400410 10 mm 10mm
SABM10050S6 401153 55 mm 10mm
SABM10050 400411 55 mm 10mm
SABM12015 402170 14 mm 12mm
SABM12050 401158 54 mm 12mm
SABM16025 402171 28 mm 16mm
SABM20030 402446 32 mm 20mm
nVent.com/CADDY | 2